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NATIONAL UNIVERSITY OF MODERN LANGUAGES
FACULTY OF SOCIAL SCIENCES

ML.1-2/2022-FSS Dated: 12-5-2022
MENTORS LIST
Subject:- MENTORS LIST OF EDUCATION DEPARTMENT
S.No Name Designation
1. Dr Saira Nudrat Assistant Professor
2. Dr Shazia Zamir ‘ “
3. Dr Qurat Ul Ain “
4. Dr Samra Afzal “
5. Dr Farkhanda Tabassum Contract Assistant Professor
6. Dr Jameela Ashraf “
7. Ms Rakhshanda Hashmi Lecturer
8. Ms Rubana Saeed “
9. Ms Uzma Yaqoob Khawaja “

10. Ms Mehwish Pervaiz “

11. Ms Beenish Imtiaz “
/\ 12. Mr Shahid Alam Contract Lecturer
i 13. Ms Hina Shaukat
O 14. Ms Nabeela Shakur “
JF 15. Ms Igra Rizwan “
A 16. Ms Sumbal Kaynat “
k/)J
= 17. | Ms Sadia Sadiq Z

Mentors List (Pakistan Studies Department)
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S.No Name of Faculty Members Designation
1. Dr M. Shoaib Malik Assistant Professor
2. Maj. ® Khalil Ahmed Lecturer
3. Dr Javed Ali Kalhoro Assistant Professor
4, Dr Shahzad Qaisar Lecturer
5. Dr Abid Abbasi Lecturer
6. Ms Farhat Naseem Lecturer
7. Mr Safiullah Tarig Lecturer
2" 8. Ms Salma Rahim Lecturer
& ;
| (\S S. Mr Sohail Akhtar Lecturer
W
o



Mentors List (Governance & Public Policy Department)

S.No Name of Teacher Contact
1. Dr Athar Rashid 0302-5388848
2, Dr Shahid Habib 0313-5402425
3. Ms Sadia Bano Hashmi 0345-5256919
4. Mr Ali Shafgat Khan 03335607127
5. Ms. Sidra Riaz 03355251213
6. Mr. Rizwan Ali 030288827061

Mentors List (Islamic Studies Department)

Sr#

Faculty Member

Position

Contact Number

Dr. Syed Abdul Ghaffar Bukhari

Associate Professor

0334 5353927

Dr. Amjad Hayat

Assistant Professor

0321 5273685

Dr. Munazza Sultana

Assistant Professor

0301 6192052

Dr. Irum Sultna

Assistant Professor

0321 5171763

Dr. Riaz Ahmed Saeed

Assistant Professor

0321 5539954

Dr. Mohsin Khan Abbasi

Lecturer (Contract)

0332 4375491

Dr. Nasrullah Qureshi

Lecturer (Contract)

0331 3051325

Dr. Afia Mehdi

Lecturer (Regular)

0306 5400534

Dr. Muhammad Saeed

Lecturer (Contract)

0321 8237582

10.

Dr. Abdul Hayee

Lecturer (Contract)

0331 5168187

Class in charge/Mentors (Media & Communication Studies)

Itis intimated that the Media & Communication Studies department has total 36 Faculty Members and
1121 students. The Group wise list of mentors of the department is as under, please.

Morning Afternoon

Sr. | Class class In No. of Sr. Class class In No. of students

No. charge/Mentor | students No. charge/Mentor

1 MSc 4th Ms. Faiza 24 1 MSc 4th Mr. Kashif 13
Khalid

2 BS (Bridging) | Ms. Adeeba 24 2 BS Ist A Mzr. Raja Umer 43
Akhtar

3 BS 1st A Ms. Zarmina 37 3 BS 1stB Ms. Zarmina Gull 43
Gull

4 BS 1stB Ms. Qurat u lain | 39 4 BS 2nd A Dr. Rehana 29
saleem Munawar

5 BS 2nd A Ms. Shafaq 38 5 BS 2nd B Dr. Rehana 25
Ashraf Munawar




6 BS 2nd B Mr. Kashif 33 6 BS3rd A Mr. Babar Igbal 32
7 BS3rd A Ms. Sobia Javed | 33 7 BS 3rd B Mr. Babar Igbal 31
8 BS 3rd B Ms. Sobia Javed | 33 8 BS 4th A Mr. Adnan Ramzan | 28
9 BS 4th A Ms. Khoula 38 9 BS 4th B Mr. Adnan Ramzan | 27
Khan
10 BS 4th B Ms. Khoula 37 10 BS 5th A Dr. Atif Iftikhar 30
Khan
11 BS 5th A Ms. Sana Zainab | 40 11 BS 5th B Dr. Atif Iftikhar 29
12 BS 5th B Ms. Sana Zainab | 41 12 BS 6th (PR Mr. Syed Hasnain 19
& Adv.) Raza
13 BS 6th (PR & | Ms. Noor ul Ain | 29 13 BS 6th Mr. Syed Hasnain 8
Adv.) (Radio & Raza
TV)
14 BS 6th (Radio | Dr. Majid Ali 25 14 BS 7th Dr. Nosherwan 28
& TV) shah (Radio & Abbasi
TV) A
15 BS 6th Drama | Dr. Attia 30 15 BS 7th (New | Ms. Faiza Khalid 9
& Film) Zulfigar Media)
16 BS 7th (New Mr. Haroon 10 16 BS 7th Dr. Nosherwan 29
Media) Bloch (Radio & Abbasi
TV)B
17 BS 7th (PR & | Mr. Shahzad 23 17 BS 7th (PR& | Mr. Shahzad Yousaf | 24
Ad) Yousaf Adv.)
18 BS 8th (Radio | Mr. Ageel 13 18 BS 7th Mr. Naeem ullah 8
&TV) Ahmad (Drama & tariq
Film)
19 BS 8th (New Dr. Amna 9 19 BS 8th Mr. Naeem ullah 19
Media) Zulfigar (Drama & tariq
Film)
20 BS 8th (Drama | Dr. Amna 15 20 BS 8th (PR Ms. Maryam 22
& Film) Zulfigar & Adv.) Mansoor
21 BS 8th (PR & | Mr. Ageel 23 21 BS 8th Ms. Maryam 20
Adv Ahmad (Radio & Mansoor
TV)
22 - = 22 MPhil 1% Dr. Qasim 11

Mehmood




Mentors List (Peace & Conflict Studies Department)

Sr. No | Name Faculty Designation Cell No Email
1 Dr. Ashfag Ahmad Lecturer 0321-5576307 aamalik@numl.edu.pk
2 Dr. Mariam Haider Lecturer 0321-5222691 mhaider@numl.edu.pk
3 Mrs. Aalia Naseer Lecturer 0332-5733645 anaseer@numl.edu.pk
4 Mr. Noor Saeed Khan Lecturer/Coordinator 0333-7212160 noorsaeed@numl.edu.pk
5 Ms. Azka Durrani Lecturer 0332-5791879 azkadurrani@yahoo.com
NATIONAL UNIVERSITY OF MODERN LANGUAGES
(DEPARTMENT OF APPLIED PSYCHOLOGY)
Mentors List
Name Designation Contact No. E. Mail Address
1 Lecturer
Dr.Samina Sulman (Coordinator) Coordinator 0346-5317531 sagayyum@numl.edu.pk
2
Dr Tasnim Rehna Asst Professor BS 5th B 0333-5829972 trehna@numl.edu.pk
3 asiamushtaq@gmail.com
Dr Asia Mushtaq Asst Professor BS 6th B 0344-0240064 asmushtag@numl.edu.pk
4
Dr. Zafar Ahmad Asst Professor Coordinator 0333-5354411 zahmad@numl.edu.pk
5
Ms. Tayyaba Safdar Lecturer BS 6th A 0332-5460974 tsafdar@numl.edu.pk
6
Ms.Faiza Batool Lecturer ADCP-2 0333-2400072 fabatool@numl.edu.pk
7 sidraazeem@hotmail.com
Ms.Sidra Azeem Lecturer BS Bridging 0331-5190388 sazeem@numl.edu.pk
8
Ms.Kashmala Zaman Lecturer BS 1st 0341-5383297 kashmalazaman@numl.edu.pk
9
Ms.Fatima Afsar Lecturer BS 3rd 0344-9135769 prossional.psy@gmail.com
10
Ms. Nayyab Khan Lecturer BS 8th 0331-6841709 nayyabkhan@numl.edu.pk
11
Mr. Ammar Ahmed Lecturer BS 5th A 0300-5113394 ammar.ahmed@numl.edu.pk
12
Ms. Zunaira Arshad Lecturer ADCP-1 0331-5406077 zunairaarshad@numl.edu.pk




Group Wise Mentors List (International Relations Department)

S.No Name of Teacher Group #
1. Mr. M. Sheeraz Lecturer
2 Mr. Azeem Gul Lecturer
3 Mr. Sajid Igbal Lecturer
4, Mr. Sarfraz Ahmed Lecturer
5 Ms. Saadia Niazi Lecturer
6 Ms. Sidra Suleman Lecturer
7 Mr. Mahar Munawar Lecturer

Registrar

\

A
Prof. Dr. Mustdfeez Ah
Dean (FSS)

fmad Alvi



